Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

le
s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP01
White Cap
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP0115CCKW015CB
5C
Red LED
C B
Black Housing
Bushing Mount
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 125/250V AC;
Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals
Cap Color
B White
K
LEDs
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
C51
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Power/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Note: Terminal markings “COM, NO, NC, L,
+ and – ” are actually on the switch;
           terminal numbers are not on the switch.
SP LP0115 ON (ON) 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP LP0125 ON (ON) 1-3     4-6   1-2     4-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUIT
1
3 2
(COM)
4
6
1
3 2 5
(COM)
L (+) (-) L
L (+) (-) L
W01
Mounting Types
C Bushing
M Snap-in
Nonilluminated
No
Code
Nonilluminated
Nonilluminated Cap Colors
A Black
C Red
F Green
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Contacts & Terminals
W01
Silver Rated
3A @ 125V AC/250V AC
Solder Lug/
Quick Connect Terminals*
Circuit
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Housing
K Black
* Wire harness & cable
 assemblies offered
 only in Americas
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without
UL & cULus marking unless specified.
UL & cULus recognized only when
ordered with marking on the switch.